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The Stock Exchange of Thailand

WU @ UuIM

unadIvu +dia it aAwvb
yaa %o yaa % yaad %
Ao Tuluddszong 7.375.67 11.87 6.152.93 9.90 122274
vduiEnnann e 8,243.04 13.26 8.610.28 13.86 -367.24
UnaInuaAlsEa 22.691.03 36.51 24643 81 39.66 -1,952.79
inaanui T Tulszna 23,833.80 38.35 22.736.51 36.59 1,097.29
yarnsdamaazaulue 1- 16 w.a. 2563
WU @ULY
unadvu T i ptd qvd
Yyaa % yaa %% Yyaai %
Aottuludssing 92.325.64 13.47 92.163.59 13.44 162.05
THusEnnannineg 93,7592.00 13.68 51.217.45 13.31 2574 54
unaIMUuAWUTTINE 263.931.14 38.50 267.041.68 38.95 -3, 110.55
unaInun T Tudszina 235,465 14 34.35 23509118 34.29 37396
yasmsdamoazaudaus 1.a. - 16 w.a. 2563
WU aTULTH
unadvu iin i ptd qdud
yaal %o yaA %o yaf %
aoluludssing 92,325 64 13.47 92.163.59 13.44 162.05
UuiusEvnanniveg 93,792.00 13.68 91,217 .45 13.31 2 574 54
unaIMUEAWUsTETLINE 263.931.14 36.50 267.041.68 38.95 -3 110.55
unaanuvil Ll luldsaana 235 465 14 34.35 23509118 34.29 37396
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WU auLwM

unadivu “Wa ¥ mti] qvb
yaan %o 1R Yo aal %
anttuiludsmna 212 0.30 3.76 0.54 -1.64 -
TuiusEnMannIng 0.90 0.13 0.76 0.1 0.14 -
unaInuaWlsEna 34.24 4.91 16.43 2.36 17.81 -
unau lluldszona 660.39 94 66 676.70 97.00 -16.31 -
unmwms*ﬁamwa:ﬁu’tuﬂ'm 1-16 u.a. 2563
WU A TULIW
unadIu Ha B fAwns
yaan %o yae %o yan %
aodululdszina 97.55 1.48 63.85 0.97 33.70 -
TsusEnwannivg 27.09 041 9.71 0.15 17.39 -
unaIviuaAdsEina 284 40 4 .31 230.56 3.49 £3.83 -
unaanuvin iy ulssona 6, 188.37 93.80 6.293.29 95 .39 -104.92 -
u‘ﬂn':ﬂ'm';'ijrnmwuﬁ:ﬁmfﬂm—i 1u.a. - 16 u.a. 2563
WU AU
unasvu dia vt qWb
aa %o yaa %o yam %
aottuludsang 97.55 1.48 63.65 0.97 33.70 2
Tt EnuannIweg 2709 0.41 g.71 0.15 17.39 -
unaInualdszuna 284 40 4.31 230.56 3.49 K3 83 2

unadviurin il iuldszaona 6,188.37 93.80 6,293.29 9539 -104 .92 -
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SET

SETS0

SET100

sSET

SETCLMV

SETHD

SETTHSI

SETWE

mai

alda

1.595.87
1.078.87
2.360.09
693.78
986.32
1,139.66
989.16
1,001.57

308.41

' we w-
yamardaaa 10 duau

WARWVSWE

-HBANH
BAM
CPALL
GPSC
GULF
CPF
BEAUTY
BBL
5CB

PTTEP

yaa1 AOM

(000 uw)
3,602 508.00
3,344 546.18
3.043,007.88
3.018,575.02
2,557,767 .90
2,130,838 42
2,036,080.32
1.756.212.85
1.461.575.60

1,321,061.00

oy F Ap ) s
USuaesfaaa 10 auay

HaAnNWSWH

| BEAUTY

BIG

TME

AWC

IRPC

BAM

WHA

PACE <C, NP>
ITD

CPF

dsuyou AOM
(viu)

B76,652 200
270,760,400
202,921,500
177,292,300
147,971,500
138,650,700
111,590,800

92 448 600

591 688,500

70,821,500

wlasuwlaag

ada

138.00
24 10
74.25
95.75

197 .50
30.25

2.64

154 .50

118.00

131.50

adaa

2.64
077
1.58
6.05
3.3b
24 10
3.56
0.05
1.78

30.25

+14.82

+11.21

+23.31

+4 32

+7 47

+7.17

+13:39

+3.27

+3.58

AUDUAUNANNSNEY

Spuldsuuilag gadm @idga
+0.94 1,558.38 1.581.75
+1.05 1.080.94 1.067.44
+1.00 2,364 43 2,337.06
+0.63 694 65 692 12
+0.76 986.92 97 32
+0.63 1.142.15 1.128.63
+1.37 951.40 976.24
+0.83 1.003.76 994 49
+1.17 306.95 305 .51
syAANdu 10 dudu
ulasuulag uanwuswe USue AOM
(%) (iu)
+6.50 (+4.94%) MAX 2,760,900
- (- PE <C, NP> &7.500
+2 50 (+3.48%) BIG 270,760,400
+3.75 (+4.08%) MFC 1,200
+6.50 (+3.40%) Al 46,541,300
+0.75 (+2.54%) MEP <C> 102,100
-0.14 (-4.70%) WIN 1,452 800
+2 50 (+1.64%) JMART 9,183,900
+4 .00 (+3 51%) EMC 2,986,400
+0.50 (+0.38%) SHR 27,328,800
siataaad 10 audu
ulasuwlag GV S UHTE Uduoe AOM
(%) (viu)
-0.14 (-4.70%) PACE <C, NP> 92.448 600
+0.11 (+16.67%) S5F 2100
+0.01 (+0.64%) BROCK 62,100
-0.20 (-3.20%) GEL 6,799,300
-0.02 (-0.59%) sDC 72,600
- (- BEAUTY 676,652,200
-0.06 (-1.66%) SVI 6,808,100
-0.01 (-16.67%) KTC 17,293,500
+0.09 (+5.33%) CIMBT 1,687,200
+0.75 (+2.54%) ESSQ 44,502,400

U
(000 1iu)

18,696 920
1,341,395
1,971,910
1,006,648

461,991
478,958
1,058 577
408 315

498 137

alda

0.02
0.06
0.77
2.26
1.12
G139
0.40
95.10
0.13

2.90

ade

0.05
6.60
1.63
0.14
0.18
2.84
3.30
34.75
0.50

7.50

yaa
(a7 uun)

62,143 54
36,690 .45
46,057.35

3,209.84
14 437 46
14,745.00
36,222.90
10,015.08

697 .66

wasuwlaa

(%)

+0.01 (+100.00%)

+0.01 (+20.00%)
+0.11 (+16.67%)
+0.26 (+13.00%)
+0.12 (+12.00%)
+0.02 (+11.76%)
+0.04 (+11.11%)

+0.70 (+8.33%)

+0.01 (+8.33%)

+0.22 (+8.21%)

wasuula

(%)

0.01 (-15.67%)

-1.00 (-13.16%)
-0.15 (-8.43%)
0.01 (-6.67%)
-0.01 (-5.26%)
0.14 (-4.70%)
0.16 (-4.62%)
-1.50 (-4.14%)
-0.02 (-3.85%)

-0.30 (-3.85%)
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